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EI5E3E, /NoE2E 3,716 751 4467
SRR 160 40 200
FENEE, MR ERE 425 82 507
FHTRFSE, B - Bl — e X 1,471 333 1,804
TEASE, R —E 2% 898 102 1,000
AETEBEE Y — R R 706 139 845
BE . FERE 222 46 268
| fEAL 1,453 323 1,776
BWEY—E Rk 214 65 279
H—b R (IR NHD) 1,705 367 2,072
DD 15 6 21
&k 24,055 5,945 30,000
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ZEABMANEXRB(T3HEERMNI)

e (A 50| | BE | BEES ke (A %) | FEFE]  BE | BEES
1 836 5.68 5.68 27 140 0.95 79.78
2 795 5.4 11.09 28 156 1.06 80.84
3 702 4.77 15.86 29 157 1.07 81.9
4 619 4.21 20.07 30 129 0.88 82.78
5 596 4.05 24.12 31 170 1.16 83.94
6 535 3.64 27.75 32 145 0.99 84.92
7 458 3.11 30.87 33 149 1.01 85.94
8 468 3.18 34.05 34 178 1.21 87.15
9 473 3.22 37.26 35 206 1.4 88.55
10 510 3.47 40.73 36 312 2.12 90.67
11 545 3.7 44.44 37 118 0.8 91.47
12 868 5.9 50.34 38 73 0.5 91.97
13 353 2.4 52.74 39 80 0.54 92.51
14 242 1.65 54.38 40 86 0.58 93.09
15 260 1.77 56.15 41 96 0.65 93.75
16 311 2.11 58.26 iy} 133 0.9 94.65
17 250 1.7 59.96 43 141 0.96 95.61
18 300 2.04 62 44 126 0.86 96.47
19 297 2.02 64.02 45 127 0.86 97.33

20 277 1.88 65.9 46 109 0.74 98.07
21 274 1.86 67.77 47 130 0.88 98.95
2 324 2.2 69.97 48 98 0.67 99.62
23 369 2.51 72.48 49 39 0.27 99.88
24 572 3.89 76.36 50 15 0.1 99.99
25 223 1.52 77.88 51 2 0.01 100
26 139 0.94 78.83 Total 14,711 100

HIFT : com30000 wide.dta
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RBAEXMIN>LEAERERBHYERFICETL,REDHH - B H

OF:3 {0} -F-i] Qi
hata | FEME | WE RS e A | FHEPE | WS RHEEE

200812 23 0.16 0.16

200901 342 2.32 2.48 200901 1 0.01 0.01
200902 1,099 7.47 9.95 200902 4 0.03 0.03
200903 1,250 8.50 18.45 200903 54 0.37 0.40
200904 1,509 10.26 28.71 200904 78 0.53 0.93
200905 1,189 8.08 36.79 200905 141 0.96 1.89
200906 1,020 6.93 43.72 200906 123 0.84 2.73
200907 752 5.11 48.83 200907 165 1.12 3.85
200908 610 4.15 52.98 200908 200 1.36 5.21
200909 586 3.98 56.96 200909 216 1.47 6.68
200910 375 2.55 59.51 200910 153 1.04 7.72
200911 350 2.38 61.89 200911 193 1.31 9.03
200912 400 2.72 64.61 200912 193 1.31 10.34
201001 378 2.57 67.18 201001 215 1.46 11.80
201002 342 2.32 69.51 201002 303 2.06 13.86
201003 290 1.97 71.48 201003 339 2.30 16.16
201004 418 2.84 74.32 201004 331 2.25 18.41
201005 371 2.52 76.84 201005 313 2.13 20.54
201006 246 1.67 78.51 201006 286 1.94 22.49
201007 226 1.54 80.05 201007 299 2.03 24.52
201008 167 1.14 81.18 201008 285 1.94 26.46
201009 108 0.73 81.92 201009 242 1.65 28.10
201010 95 0.65 82.56 201010 253 1.72 29.82
201011 90 0.61 83.18 201011 255 1.73 31.55
201012 55 0.37 83.55 201012 279 1.90 33.45
201101 72 0.49 84.04 201101 206 1.40 34.85
201102 54 0.37 84.41 201102 334 2.27 37.12
201103 622 4.23 88.63 201103 511 3.47 40.60
201104 389 2.64 91.28 201104 462 3.14 43.74
201105 281 1.91 93.19 201105 399 2.71 46.45
201106 151 1.03 94.22 201106 508 3.45 49.90
201107 102 0.69 94.91 201107 347 2.36 52.26
201108 75 0.51 95.42 201108 272 1.85 54.11
201109 80 0.54 95.96 201109 250 1.70 55.81
201110 45 0.31 96.27 201110 212 1.44 57.25
201111 48 0.33 96.59 201111 212 1.44 58.69
201112 42 0.29 96.88 201112 210 1.43 60.12
201201 48 0.33 97.21 201201 199 1.35 61.47
201202 35 0.24 97.44 201202 202 1.37 62.84
201203 52 0.35 97.80 201203 314 2.13 64.98
201204 50 0.34 98.14 201204 259 1.76 66.74
201205 39 0.27 98.40 201205 225 1.53 68.27
201206 34 0.23 98.63 201206 243 1.65 69.92
201207 29 0.20 98.83 201207 193 1.31 71.23
201208 28 0.19 99.02 201208 164 1.11 72.35
201209 43 0.29 99.31 201209 140 0.95 73.30
201210 15 0.10 99.42 201210 176 1.20 74.50
201211 28 0.19 99.61 201211 169 1.15 75.64
201212 18 0.12 99.73 201212 177 1.20 76.85
201301 17 0.12 99.84 201301 222 1.51 78.36
201302 18 0.12 99.97 201302 370 2.52 80.87
201303 5 0.03 100.00 201303 2,314 19.13 100.00

Total 14,711 100.00 Total 14,711 100.00
HIAT : com30000_wide.dta
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EREZHANEERB(TIBEEMRD)

No.187

A AR | FEE | S | BERS AW | T WA | BERE
200812 5 0.00 0.00 201101 5377 2.21 55.89
200901 120 0.05 0.05 201102 5,198 2.14 58.03
200902 833 0.34 0.39 201103 5482 2.26 60.29
200903 1,929 0.79 1.19 201104 5,638 2.32 62.61
200904 3,072 1.26 2.45 201105 5,679 2.34 64.95
200905 4,178 1.72 4.17 201106 5,551 2.29 67.23
200906 4,944 2.04 6.21 201107 5,194 2.14 69.37
200907 5,493 2.26 8.47 201108 4919 2.02 71.40
200908 5,853 2.41 10.88 201109 4782 1.97 73.36
200909 6,156 2.53 13.41 201110 4,600 1.89 75.26
200910 6,379 2.63 16.04 201111 4510 1.86 77.11
200911 6,432 2.65 18.69 201112 4335 1.78 78.90
200912 6,521 2.68 21.37 201201 4,159 1.71 80.61
201001 6,733 2.77 24.14 201202 4,028 1.66 82.27
201002 6,898 2.84 26.98 201203 3,894 1.60 83.87
201003 6,768 2.79 29.77 201204 3,761 1.55 85.42
201004 6,867 2.83 32.60 201205 3,611 1.49 86.91
201005 6,953 2.86 35.46 201206 3,501 1.44 88.35
201006 6,812 2.80 38.26 201207 3,369 1.39 89.74
201007 6,701 2.76 41.02 201208 3,289 1.35 91.09
201008 6,504 2.68 43.70 201209 3,253 1.34 92.43
201009 6,298 2.59 46.29 201210 3,238 1.33 93.76
201010 6215 2.56 48.85 201211 3,165 1.30 95.06
201011 6,003 2.47 51.32 201212 3,140 1.29 96.36
201012 5,726 2.36 53.68 201301 3,090 1.27 97.63
201302 3,014 1.24 98.87
201303 2,745 1.13 100.00
Total 242915 | 100.00
HAFT : com30000_long.dta
ZHREETOEENBE(BEMxZHAK) EENZHREEZMB(EEM AR
RN PESE RS FEIE | EE | BEERE SRR | AT BIE | BERS
B RE 242 0.1 0.1 2008 2,887 1.19 1.19
e 17 0.01 0.11 2009 69,427 28.58 29.77
SR RO BRI 435 0.18 0.29 2010 74,136 30.52 60.29
[E'E 31,910 13.14 13.42 2011 57,289 23.58 83.87
3 131,849 54.28 67.7 2012 39,176 16.13 100.00
BN A BEE - K GE 31 0.01 67.71 Total 242915 | 100.00
(Sl EES 13,762 5.67 73.38 HYPT : com30000_long.dta
TE S B 15,560 6.41 79.78
e NN e S 23,158 9.53 89.32
SR, PRIRZE 195 0.08 89.4
FEEE. ML EEE 1,576 0.65 90.05
SERRIEAE, B - E Al —E X 9422 3.88 93.92
(EREE NGl S o 2,063 0.85 94.77
TR R E— RN R 1,983 0.82 95.59
B g 291 0.12 95.71
=P, fEfk 520 0.21 95.92
BEV—L A% 242 0.1 96.02
Pt 2 (ISR OB D) 9,541 3.93 99.95
HERREDFEZE 118 0.05 100
&5t 242915 100
HAFIT : com30000 long.dta
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